Position

General Manager

Deputy General Manager
Assistant GM/Chief Financial
Officer

Executive Assistant
Government Affairs
Administrator |

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$292,513

$223,875

$211,455

$92,533

$82,831

$81,219

$30,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$94,768

$64,215

$61,961

$38,085

$34,510

$34,929

$5,780



