Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$292,513	\$94,768
Deputy General Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$223,875	\$64,215
Assistant GM/Chief Financial Officer		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$211,455	\$61,961
Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$92,533	\$38,085
Government Affairs Administrator I		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$82,831	\$34,510
Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$81,219	\$34,929
Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$30,020	\$5,780